Next-Gen Ready - ATX 3.0 COMPATIBLE
(KYBER 850/750W come with 12VHPWR PCI-E 12+4Pin )
Certified GOLD Efficiency
XPG KYBER GOLD POWER SUPPLY
XPG KYBER offers GOLD efficiency and adhere to the Intel ATX 3.0 design guide specifications
and offering a 12VHPWR connector at 750 and 850 wattage category, KYBER can support the
latest graphics cards, made specifically for those who require high graphic capability and
performance.
Intelligent Fan-Curve Design 105°C-Grade Capacitor
8 Industrial Protections with 5-Year Warranty Available in 650W, 750W, and 850W models.
FEATURES
• Intel ATX 3.0 Design Guide Compliant with 12VHPWR (12+4) Connector.
• Certified GOLD efficiency by both 80 PLUS.
• Intelligent Fan-Curve Design and 105°C-Grade Capacitors.
• Available in 650W, 750W, and 850W models.
SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
Dimension L x W x H 140 x 150 x 86  mm
80 PLUS Rating GOLD
ATX Version Intel ATX 12V v3.0
Protection OCP / OVP / UVP / OPP / SCP / OTP / NLO / SIP
Certification
CB/TUV/cTUVus/CE+UKCA/FCC+IC/LVD+UKCA/BSMI/RCM/BIS/EAC
+ROHS/S-MARK/NOM
PFC > 0.99
AC Input 100V-240V
Input Current 850W : 12A 750W : 10A 650W :10A
Input Frequency 47 – 63 Hz
Warranty 5 Years
FAN
Fan Size 120mm
Fan Bearing FDB
CABLES and CONNECTORS
Connector Type Length
850 / 750W 650W
Cable Qty.
Connector
Qty.
Cable Qty.
Connector
Qty.
Motherboard 20+4
Pin
650mm 1 1 1 1
ATX 12V 8 / 4+4 Pin 650mm 1 2 1 2
PCI-E 12+4 Pin 600mm 1 1 0 0
PCI-E 6+2 Pin 600mm 1 2 1 2
SATA 450/150/150mm 2 6 2 6
Molex 150mm - 2 - 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
KYBER_850W
MODEL NAME PRODUCT NUMBER  EAN / JAN UPC
KYBER850G-BKCUS 75261257 4711085942470  842243029505
KYBER850G-BKCAU 75261258 4711085942470  842243029505
KYBER850G-BKCJP 75261259 4711085942470  842243029505
KYBER850G-BKCZA 75261260 4711085942470  842243029505
KYBER850G-BKCTW 75261261 4711085942470  842243029505
KYBER850G-BKCGB 75261262 4711085942470  842243029505
KYBER850G-BKCEU 75261263 4711085942470  842243029505
KYBER850G-BKCBR 75261264 4711085942470  842243029505
KYBER850G-BKCAR 75261265 4711085942470  842243029505
KYBER850G-BKCUS 75261266 4711085942470  842243029505
KYBER850G-BKCCN 75261267 4711085942470  842243029505
KYBER_750W
MODEL NAME PRODUCT NUMBER  EAN / JAN UPC
KYBER750G-BKCUS 75261244 4711085942463  842243029499
KYBER750G-BKCAU 75261245 4711085942463  842243029499
KYBER750G-BKCJP 75261246 4711085942463  842243029499
KYBER750G-BKCZA 75261247 4711085942463  842243029499
KYBER750G-BKCTW 75261248 4711085942463  842243029499
KYBER750G-BKCGB 75261249 4711085942463  842243029499
KYBER750G-BKCEU 75261250 4711085942463  842243029499
KYBER750G-BKCBR 75261251 4711085942463  842243029499
KYBER750G-BKCAR 75261252 4711085942463  842243029499
KYBER750G-BKCUS 75261253 4711085942463  842243029499
KYBER750G-BKCCN 75261254 4711085942463  842243029499
KYBER_650W
MODEL NAME
PRODUCT
NUMBER
EAN / JAN UPC
KYBER650G-BKCUS 75261231 4711085942456  842243029482
KYBER650G-BKCAU 75261232 4711085942456  842243029482
KYBER650G-BKCJP 75261233 4711085942456  842243029482
KYBER650G-BKCZA 75261234 4711085942456  842243029482
KYBER650G-BKCTW 75261235 4711085942456  842243029482
KYBER650G-BKCGB 75261236 4711085942456  842243029482
KYBER650G-BKCEU 75261237 4711085942456  842243029482
KYBER650G-BKCBR 75261238 4711085942456  842243029482
KYBER650G-BKCAR 75261239 4711085942456  842243029482
KYBER650G-BKCUS 75261240 4711085942456  842243029482
KYBER650G-BKCCN 75261241 4711085942456  842243029482